
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

923 
137 
621 
917 
737 
165 

9 6 9 X 
245 
972 
600 
946 
927 
719 
185 
508 
156 

1 4 3 X 
305 
913 
223 
371 
111 

1 1 6 X 
129 

122 
812 
703 
269 

Name 

Dominik Gajda 
Jon Amack 
Ernest Lucatero 
Samuel Chavez 
SHAWN SESSIONS 
Aleks Palacios 
Nick Neven 
Kevin Hosseini 
Brian Bukala 
Jaycee Sterling 
Rodney Thomas 
Raul Becerra 
Jose Encarnacion 
Jerry Mendzer 
Francisco Crespo 
Joshua Scott 
Scott Christensen 
Gene Frerichs 
Allan Sombillo 
Dikran Sarkis 
Matt Higgins 
Corrie Mathews 
Walt Vogl 
Tom Masters 

Byron Garay 
Christopher Mousley 
Joel Powell 
Steve Wheels Bucaro 

Class 

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

1.971 
2.451 
8.129 

12.155 
14.857 
18.825 
21.051 
22.601 
22.717 
27.132 
29.753 
30.000 
30.260 
36.351 
37.111 
41.715 
43.337 
55.851 

1:13.658 
1:14.603 
1:14.992 
1:29.487 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:24.676 
11:26.647 
11:27.127 
11:32.805 
11:36.831 
11:39.533 
11:43.501 
11:45.727 
11:47.277 
11:47.393 
11:51.808 
11:54.429 
11:54.676 
11:54.936 
12:01.027 
12:01.787 
12:06.391 
12:08.013 
12:20.527 
12:38.334 
12:39.279 
12:39.668 
12:54.163 
11:50.376 

Best Tm 

1:51.487 
1:49.979 
1:52.153 
1:52.481 
1:53.436 
1:53.410 
1:53.767 
1:54.691 
1:55.044 
1:53.467 
1:54.903 
1:56.013 
1:55.969 
1:55.276 
1:57.005 
1:56.557 
1:57.730 
1:58.332 
1:59.224 
2:02.876 
2:02.023 
2:01.920 
2:05.762 
2:18.074 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

A p e x a s s a s s i n s  ,  L e g a l  R i d e ,  C y c l e  T e c h ,  w o o d c r a f t ,  A r m o u r  b o d i e s  
Metric Method 

Apex Ass ass ins, Cyc letech  

Conejo Auto Upholstery 
M o t o v e r s e ,  D e l  A m o ,  O g i o ,  S l i c k  p r o d u c t s  
Motul, Spy Optic 
B l u d  R a c i n g ,  R a c e P a c e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  M o t o r r e v  S u s p e n s i o n  
R o s a  M a r g a r i t a  E s t r a d a  G u a d e r r a m a  

M o t o S t a t io n ,  P ir e l l i ,  M o t u l,  G a lf e r  

Apex Assassins 
R o c k y V i e w  F a m i l y  D e n t a l  a n d  I m p l a n t  C e n t e r  

Victory Concepts LLC 
Crossbeam Bui lders,  LLC 
JTP 703 Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/25/2023 5:10:04 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVMA 

Margin of Victory 

1.971 

Avg. Speed 

84.548 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.979 

Best Speed 

87.726 

Best Lap by 

137 - Jon Amack 

 

CVMA 2022-23 Round 6 

Sat Race 03: Amateur Formula Open 

Sat Race 03: Amateur Formula Open - 1 

Race started at 12:17:50 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

3/25/2023 12:40 


